

ST. JOSEPH COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2025 Paving Projects

Millard and Roberts Road Reconstruction (1.38 Miles Crush and Shape)

Seekle Road Subdivision (1.62 Miles Overlay)

Truckenmiller Road from Bucknell Road to Nottawa Street (1.02 Miles Overlay)

Dickinson Road from US-131 to Lutz Road (2.06 Miles Overlay)

6th Ave from M-60 to Ash Road (0.57 Miles Overlay)

Water Street from Fawn River Road to Fawn River Road (0.14 Miles Overlay)

Sunnyfield Road from Fawn River to City Limits and Ellis Road (0.39 Miles Overlay)

Bid opening March 15, 2025 @ 10:00 am

***Indicates Bid Awarded to**

Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
Lakeland Asphalt Corp.	1	Mobilization, Max. 10%	LS	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
548 Avenue A	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Battle Creek, MI 49037	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	5	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	24,200.00	\$0.55	\$13,310.00
	6	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	12,481.00	\$1.17	\$14,602.77
	7	HMA, 4EL	Ton	12,750.00	\$68.00	\$867,000.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	878	\$1.00	\$878.00
	9	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	878	\$0.50	\$439.00
	10	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	Sft	30	\$1.00	\$30.00
	11	Sign, Type B, Temp Prismatic, Spec, Oper	Sft	30	\$0.50	\$15.00
	12	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	Ea	6	\$50.00	\$300.00
	13	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Ea	6	\$1.00	\$6.00
	14	Aggregate Base	Ton	3,000.00	\$18.35	\$55,050.00
	15	Shld, CL II	Ton	3,700.00	\$21.50	\$79,550.00
	16	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	25,597.00	\$0.12	\$3,071.64
	17	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Rumble Strip	Ft	1,258.00	\$9.00	\$11,322.00
	18	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	1,134.00	\$1.50	\$1,701.00
	19	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	511	\$7.00	\$3,577.00
	20	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	44	\$5.00	\$220.00
	21	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Railroad Sym	Ea	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
						\$1,074,072.41
Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
Michigan Paving & Materials	1	Mobilization, Max. 10%	LS	1	\$81,652.46	\$81,652.46
2300 Glendenning Rd.	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Kalamazoo, MI 49032	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$8,520.00	\$8,520.00
	5	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	24,200.00	\$0.55	\$13,310.00
	6	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	12,481.00	\$1.17	\$14,602.77
	7	HMA, 4EL	Ton	12,750.00	\$64.00	\$816,000.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	878	\$1.00	\$878.00
	9	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	878	\$1.00	\$878.00
	10	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	Sft	30	\$10.00	\$300.00
	11	Sign, Type B, Temp Prismatic, Spec, Oper	Sft	30	\$1.00	\$30.00

*Indicates bid awarded to

	12	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Full	Ea	6	\$50.00	\$300.00
	13	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Open	Ea	6	\$5.00	\$30.00
	14	Aggregate Base	Ton	3,000.00	\$18.35	\$55,050.00
	15	Shld, CL II	Ton	3,700.00	\$24.00	\$88,800.00
	16	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	25,597.00	\$0.11	\$2,815.67
	17	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Rumble Strip	Ft	1,258.00	\$8.95	\$11,259.10
	18	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	1,134.00	\$1.00	\$1,134.00
	19	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	511	\$5.00	\$2,555.00
	20	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	44	\$10.00	\$440.00
	21	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Railroad Sym	Ea	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
						\$1,103,355.00

* Indicates bid awarded to

Bidder	No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extension
*** Rieth-Riley 911 Hatfield Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 4901	1	Mobilization, Max. 10%	LS	1	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00
	2	Project Cleanup	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	3	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1	\$13,250.00	\$13,250.00
	4	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1	\$18,499.31	\$18,499.31
	5	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	24,200.00	\$0.55	\$13,310.00
	6	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	12,481.00	\$1.81	\$22,590.61
	7	HMA, 4EL	Ton	12,750.00	\$58.10	\$740,775.00
	8	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	878	\$2.00	\$1,756.00
	9	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	878	\$1.00	\$878.00
	10	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	Sft	30	\$7.00	\$210.00
	11	Sign, Type B, Temp Prismatic, Spec, Oper	Sft	30	\$1.00	\$30.00
	12	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Fur	Ea	6	\$70.00	\$420.00
	13	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Op	Ea	6	\$5.00	\$30.00
	14	Aggregate Base	Ton	3,000.00	\$18.35	\$55,050.00
	15	Shld, CL II	Ton	3,700.00	\$30.41	\$112,517.00
	16	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	25,597.00	\$0.11	\$2,815.67
	17	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Rumble Strip	Ft	1,258.00	\$8.95	\$11,259.10
	18	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	1,134.00	\$2.32	\$2,630.88
	19	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	511	\$12.13	\$6,198.43
	20	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	44	\$10.00	\$440.00
	21	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Railroad Sym	Ea	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
						\$1,051,460.00

* Indicates bid awarded to